Bus

Long Distance Trains Nj

Direction
Amsterdam Centraal — Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Centraal

Utrecht Centraal

Eindhoven Centraal

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Go to website

Route schedule
Amsterdam Centraal — Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf

Monday 20:15
Tuesday 20:15
Wednesday 20:15
Thursday 20:15
Friday 20:15
Saturday 20:47-20:15
Sunday 20:47-20:15

Route info
Direction: Amsterdam Centraal
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 3 hour 23 min

4 | ¥ TR F.'g_.-r:.'r,n::.'- e : Ilﬁ'ﬂnlpew
T | 'y *
itk _,_/I Markermeer LE!|:.r5ta|:1 Dronter —— 4, Zw
sy Pu/nnel!'l:] & llmeer ] J -h_h\u.,;"-_’
% 5 i 2R
7 '1'_&’ Monnickendam |_/ o s Wezep
aaridarr / 1 ¥
el ./ Flevopolder ik
- ’ B g
. > : A |
_""_LF T - ’ Heerde
Amstogiam Alrrere/ ™, Y EL/uplgeel
| I ¥ (4 ! < Hardenwijk=> Epe
men’ . & ; rdeny
lorp’ Amistelveen W™ WEESR_ Hitlzen? f emelo i)
\ y
P | Laren w7 Futten
Uithaorn AT Pt )
Mijdrecht HIIUHFUT"‘\ f.d'l'kprk UEII“_W{‘ AQ,E’I'dDOf'H
: / M 7 Voorthuizen T -
d N Pl o
s Amersfoort 7
n fMazrs 1 e Barneveld
S EBilthoven reusden kL Gelde
N\ Vieuten, ot 3
X Woerden Yk
[ St /
7 e U {
= - NiEuwegeR } 5
a— 1 oA
Vianen '|,. L \ Bennekoe, i = en"‘_ﬁ: 2
% |Wageningen™] / N
Schoonhoven Llleqkatg TGP | T S
5 o \ N | Huissen .29-_1.::_-‘,
/ R . - o=l o
Leerdami & A T 2 - -
T Geldermalsert el Druten f TI
Tielerwdard= / ; ~
el e N © OpofiStiselhiei geAtibutors

Wy BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction Route schedule

Amsterdam Centraal — Eindhoven Centraal Amsterdam Centraal — Eindhoven Centraal
3 stops Monday 19:15
Open route schedule
Tuesday 19:15
Amsterdam Centraal
Wednesday 19:15
Rotterdam Centraal
Thursday 19:15
Eindhoven Centraal
Friday 19:15
Saturday 19:15
Sunday 19:15
Route info

Direction: Amsterdam Centraal
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 2 hour 22 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction
Milano Rogoredo — Tarvisio Boscoverde

3 stops

Open route schedule

Milano Rogoredo

Bologna Centrale

Tarvisio Boscoverde

Route schedule
Milano Rogoredo — Tarvisio Boscoverde

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Milano Rogoredo
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 6 hour 40 min

20:25

20:25

20:25

20:25

20:25

20:25

20:25


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction
Paris Est — Wien Hauptbahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

Paris Est

Forbach(fr)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Ostbahnhof

Rosenheim

Freilassing

Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Linz Hbf

St Poélten Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Paris Est — Wien Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Paris Est

Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 15 hour 57 min

19:12

19:12

19:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction Route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof — Paris Est Wien Hauptbahnhof — Paris Est
8 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:04
Wien Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Wien Meidling

Thursday 18:04
St Pélten Hauptbahnhof

Friday -
Linz Hbf
Passau Hbf Saturday B
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Sunday 18:04
Forbach(fr) )

Route info
Paris Est Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 15 hour 34 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction Route schedule

Eindhoven Centraal — Amsterdam Centraal Eindhoven Centraal — Amsterdam Centraal
3 stops Monday 08:03
Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:03
Eindhoven Centraal
Wednesday 08:03
Utrecht Centraal
Thursday 08:03
Amsterdam Centraal
Friday 08:03
Saturday 08:03-08:23
Sunday 08:03-08:23
Route info

Direction: Eindhoven Centraal
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction Route schedule

Eindhoven Centraal — Amsterdam Centraal Eindhoven Centraal — Amsterdam Centraal
3 stops Monday 08:21
Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:21
Eindhoven Centraal
Wednesday 08:21
Rotterdam Centraal
Thursday 08:21
Amsterdam Centraal
Friday 08:21
Saturday 08:21
Sunday 08:21
Route info

Direction: Eindhoven Centraal
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 2 hour 23 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction
Basel Sbb — Ziirich Hb

2 stops

Open route schedule

Basel Sbb

Zurich Hb

Route schedule
Basel Sbb — Ziirich Hb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Basel Sbb
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

07:47-07:48

07:48

07:48

07:48

07:47-07:48

07:47-07:48

07:47-08:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction
Tarvisio Boscoverde — Milano Rogoredo

3 stops

Open route schedule

Tarvisio Boscoverde

Bologna Centrale

Milano Rogoredo

Route schedule
Tarvisio Boscoverde — Milano Rogoredo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tarvisio Boscoverde
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 6 hour 9 min

+1
05:42-01:49

+1
05:42-01:49

05:42

05:42

05:42

05:42

+1
05:42-01:49


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction
La Spezia Centrale — Villach Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

La Spezia Centrale

Monterosso

Levanto

Sestri Levante

Rapallo

S.Margherita Ligure-Portofino

Genova Piazza Principe

Pavia

Milano Rogoredo

Brescia

Desenzano del Garda-Sirmione

Peschiera del Garda

Verona Porta Nuova

Vicenza

Padova

Tarvisio Boscoverde

Villach Hbf

Route schedule

La Spezia Centrale — Villach Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: La Spezia Centrale
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 10 hour 13 min

17:10

17:10

17:10

17:10

17:10

17:10

17:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Wien Hauptbahnhof Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Wien Hauptbahnhof
9 stops Monday 26:27+1
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof “

Wednesday 26:27
Ostbahnhof

Thursday -
Rosenheim

Friday 26:27"
Freilassing
Salzburg Hauptbahnhof Saturday B
Linz Hof Sunday -
St Pélten Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Wien Meidling Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 9

Wien Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 7 hour 46 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction
Tarvisio Boscoverde — Venezia Santa Lucia

7 stops

Open route schedule

Tarvisio Boscoverde

Udine

Pordenone

Conegliano

Treviso Centrale

Venezia Mestre

Venezia Santa Lucia

Route schedule
Tarvisio Boscoverde — Venezia Santa Lucia

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tarvisio Boscoverde
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 4 min

05:30

05:30

05:30

05:30

05:30

05:30

05:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Paris Est

12 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

St Pélten Hauptbahnhof

Linz Hbf

Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Freilassing

Rosenheim

Ostbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Kehl(Gr)

Strasbourg Bahnhof

Paris Est

Route schedule
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Paris Est

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 15 hour 25 min

03:17-04:00

03:17-18:13

03:17-04:00

03:17-18:13

03:17-04:00

03:17-04:00

03:17-18:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction
Arnhem Centraal — Amsterdam Centraal

3 stops

Open route schedule

Arnhem Centraal

Utrecht Centraal

Amsterdam Centraal

Route schedule
Arnhem Centraal — Amsterdam Centraal

Monday 08:47-08:51
Tuesday 08:47-10:48
Wednesday 08:47-10:48
Thursday 08:47-10:48
Friday 08:51-10:21
Saturday 08:51
Sunday 08:51
Route info

Direction: Arnhem Centraal
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction
Usti nad Labem-Strekov — Wien Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Usti nad Labem-Strekov

Kolin(Cz)

Pardubice hl.n.

Brno hl.n.

Breclav

Breclav(Gr)

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Usti nad Labem-Strekov — Wien Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Usti nad Labem-Strekov
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 7 hour 36 min

23:24

23:24

23:24

23:24

23:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction Route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof — Paris Est Wien Hauptbahnhof — Paris Est
9 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:04
Wien Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Wien Meidling

Thursday 18:04
St Pélten Hauptbahnhof

Friday -
Linz Hbf
Passau Hbf Saturday B
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Sunday 18:04
Kehl(Gr)

Route info
Strasbourg Bahnhof Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 9
Paris Est

Trip Duration: 16 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction
Roma Tiburtina — Tarvisio Boscoverde

4 stops

Open route schedule

Roma Tiburtina

Firenze Campo di Marte

Bologna Centrale

Tarvisio Boscoverde

Route schedule
Roma Tiburtina — Tarvisio Boscoverde

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Roma Tiburtina
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 8 hour 55 min

18:10

18:10

18:10

18:10

18:10

18:10

18:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction
Paris Est — Wien Hauptbahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Paris Est

Strasbourg Bahnhof

Kehl(Gr)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Ostbahnhof

Rosenheim

Freilassing

Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Linz Hbf

St Polten Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Paris Est — Wien Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Paris Est

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 15 hour 57 min

+1
19:12-02:27

+1
19:12-02:27

+1
19:12-02:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction
Zirich Hb — Basel Sbb

2 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Hb

Basel Sbb

Route schedule
Zurich Hb — Basel Sbb

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zlrich Hb
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

19:59

19:59

19:59

19:59

19:59

19:59

19:59


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction
Paris Est — Wien Hauptbahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Paris Est

Strasbourg Bahnhof

Kehl(Gr)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Ostbahnhof

Rosenheim

Freilassing

Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Linz Hbf

St Polten Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Paris Est — Wien Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Paris Est
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 15 hour 1 min

19:12

19:12

19:12-23:59


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction

Bruxelles Midi — Liege-Guillemins

3 stops

Open route schedule

Bruxelles Midi

Bruxelles-Nord

Liége-Guillemins

Route schedule
Bruxelles Midi — Liege-Guillemins

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bruxelles Midi
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

16:54-19:06

16:54-19:06

16:54-19:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Wien Hauptbahnhof Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Wien Hauptbahnhof
9 stops Monday 26:27+1
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof “

Wednesday 26:27
Ostbahnhof

Thursday -
Rosenheim

Friday 26:27"
Freilassing
Salzburg Hauptbahnhof Saturday B
Linz Hof Sunday -
St Pélten Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Wien Meidling Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 9

Wien Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 7 hour 46 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction Route schedule

Tarvisio Boscoverde — Roma Tiburtina Tarvisio Boscoverde — Roma Tiburtina
4 stops Monday 25:49+1
Open route schedule :
Tuesday 25:49"
Tarvisio Boscoverde “
Wednesday 25:49
Bologna Centrale
Thursday 25:49+1
Firenze Campo di Marte
Friday 25:49""
Roma Tiburtina
Saturday 25:49+1
1
Sunday 25:49"
Route info

Direction: Tarvisio Boscoverde
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 8 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Paris Est

11 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

St Pélten Hauptbahnhof

Linz Hbf

Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Freilassing

Rosenheim

Ostbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Forbach(fr)

Paris Est

Route schedule
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Paris Est

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 15 hour 25 min

04:00

04:00-18:13

04:00

04:00-18:13

04:00

04:00

04:00-18:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction

's-Hertogenbosch — Amsterdam Centraal

3 stops

Open route schedule

's-Hertogenbosch

Utrecht Centraal

Amsterdam Centraal

Route schedule
's-Hertogenbosch — Amsterdam Centraal

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 11:15

Sunday 10:35

Route info
Direction: 's-Hertogenbosch
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction
Venezia Santa Lucia — Tarvisio Boscoverde

7 stops

Open route schedule

Venezia Santa Lucia

Venezia Mestre

Treviso Centrale

Conegliano

Pordenone

Udine

Tarvisio Boscoverde

Route schedule
Venezia Santa Lucia — Tarvisio Boscoverde

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Venezia Santa Lucia
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 53 min

21:05

21:05

21:05

21:05

21:05

21:05

21:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction Route schedule

Deventer — Amsterdam Centraal Deventer — Amsterdam Centraal
3 stops Monday 08:37
Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:37
Deventer
Wednesday 08:37-09:36
Amersfoort Centraal
Thursday 08:37-09:37
Amsterdam Centraal
Friday 08:37
Saturday 08:37
Sunday 08:37
Route info

Direction: Deventer
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction
Decin hl.n. — Wien Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Decin hl.n.

Usti nad Labem hl.n.

Praha-Holesovice

Praha hl.n.

Pardubice hl.n.

Brno hl.n.

Breclav

Breclav(Gr)

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Decin hl.n. — Wien Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Decin hl.n.
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 8 hour 1 min

22:59

22:59

22:59

22:59

22:59

22:59

22:59


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction

Liege-Guillemins — Bruxelles Midi

3 stops

Open route schedule

Liége-Guillemins

Bruxelles-Nord

Bruxelles Midi

Route schedule
Liege-Guillemins — Bruxelles Midi

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Liége-Guillemins
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

08:51

08:51

08:51

08:51

08:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction
Villach Hbf — La Spezia Centrale

17 stops

Open route schedule

Villach Hbf

Tarvisio Boscoverde

Padova

Vicenza

Verona Porta Nuova

Peschiera del Garda

Desenzano del Garda-Sirmione

Brescia

Milano Rogoredo

Pavia

Genova Piazza Principe

S.Margherita Ligure-Portofino

Rapallo

Sestri Levante

Levanto

Monterosso

La Spezia Centrale

Route schedule
Villach Hbf — La Spezia Centrale

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Villach Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 9 hour 36 min

+1
25:34
+1
2534
+1
25:34
+1
25:34
+1
25:34
+1
25:34

+1
25:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

Direction Route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof — Decin hl.n. Wien Hauptbahnhof — Decin hl.n.
9 stops Monday 22:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:10
Wien Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 22:10
Breclav(Gr)

Thursday 22:10
Breclav

Friday 22:10
Brno hl.n.
Pardubice hl.n. Saturday 22:10
Praha hl.n. Sunday 22:10
Praha-Holesovice )

Route info
Usti nad Labem hl.n. Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 9

Decin hl.n.
Trip Duration: 6 hour 25 min

Nj Long Distance Trains time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Munich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Nj-1679133910-2656587062

